
Guntur - Banaras Special Fare Ganga Pushkaram Special/07230XX - Exp - SCR 
GNT/Guntur Junction to BSBS/Banaras 

40h 45m - 1800 km - 34 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GNT Guntur Junction 23:45 6 1 0 32 32 SCR
2 BZA Vijayawada Junction 00:45 00:55 10m 6 2 32 47 19 SCR
3 GDV Gudivada Junction 01:50 01:52 2m 1 2 75 46 SCR
4 KKLR Kaikaluru 02:30 02:32 2m 1 2 105 54 SCR
5 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 03:10 03:12 2m 2 2 139 38 SCR
6 TNKU Tanuku 04:00 04:02 2m 2 2 169 36 14 SCR
7 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 3 2 186 13 12 SCR
8 RJY Rajahmundry 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 209 32 14 SCR
9 SLO Samalkot Junction 07:55 07:57 2m 0 2 259 51 17 SCR
10 TUNI Tuni 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 312 42 25 SCR
11 AKP Anakapalle 10:33 10:35 2m 0 2 376 10 31 SCR
12 DVD Duvvada 12:08 12:10 2m 0 2 392 19 41 ECoR
13 SCMN Simhachalam North 12:46 12:48 2m 2 404 40 ECoR
14 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 13:13 13:15 2m 0 2 420 75 56 ECoR
15 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 13:43 13:45 2m 0 2 455 65 58 ECoR
16 RGDA Rayagada 15:40 15:45 5m 0 2 580 22 223 ECoR
17 MNGD Muniguda 16:47 16:49 2m 0 2 635 73 360 ECoR
18 TIG Titlagarh Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 2 721 69 213 ECoR
19 BLGR Balangir Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 2 784 82 182 ECoR
20 BRGA Bargarh Road 19:58 20:00 2m 0 2 861 64 184 ECoR
21 SBP Sambalpur Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 0 2 903 45 155 ECoR
22 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 0 2 952 76 231 SER
23 ROU Rourkela Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 2 1053 51 218 SER
24 HTE Hatia 02:35 02:40 5m 0 3 1217 28 650 SER
25 RNC Ranchi Junction 02:55 03:00 5m 3 1224 65 629 SER
26 MURI Muri Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 0 3 1284 39 251 SER
27 BRKA Barkakana Junction 05:30 05:40 10m 0 3 1343 63 337 ECR
28 LTHR Latehar 07:30 07:32 2m 0 3 1458 70 381 ECR
29 DTO DaltonGanj 08:30 08:32 2m 0 3 1526 38 234 ECR
30 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 09:25 09:30 5m 0 3 1559 54 186 ECR
31 DOS Dehri On Sone 11:20 11:22 2m 0 3 1658 67 108 ECR
32 SSM Sasaram Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 0 3 1676 95 108 ECR
33 BBU Bhabua Road 12:10 12:12 2m 0 3 1723 42 75 ECR
34 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
13:30 13:40 10m 0 3 1778 4 79 ECR

35 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 0 3 1796 14 77 NR
36 BSBS Banaras 16:30 0 3 1800 - 77 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (07:12)

May 23 2024 (07:12)

1

1


